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PLACE

AR

PLACE

S e

EESTI MEISTRIVOISTLUSTE KOKKUVOTE 2023

NAME

VALTER LAINE
ALISSA SERVIN
VERONICA LAINE
ELIMANTAS REZIULIS
JAROSLAV BASSOV
KEMAS MITKUS

NAME

PAUL RICHARD LAUR
HENDRIK ARULA
TRISTAN KOIT

HERA BIETE

KEVIN SILLAOTS
JOOSEP PETERSON
LEEVI PAASONEN
ALFRED RAADIK
ROBIN LAANE

ARDIS SLAKTERIS
RALFS ZAHARCENOKS
DINIJA IVANOVA
OLIVER LAANE
DOVYDAS GEDRIMAS
TONI KADE

LUCAS TAUREN
MIKELIS EGLITIS
REINIS STURIS

NAME

KAROL SOODLA
ERIK SUUK

KARLIS DEGAINIS
KRISTIANS SAULITIS
ENDIJS BOKIS

STEN IVANOV

FIN
FIN
FIN
LTU
EST
LTU

EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
FIN

EST
EST
LAT
LAT
LAT
EST
LTU
FIN

FIN

LAT
LAT

EST
EST
LAT
LAT
LAT
EST

TALLINN

ool alalis

TALLINN
20
17
11
13
15
10

PR D KKK 00 N0

TALLINN

20
17
X
X
X
X

TALLINN
20
17
15
13
11
10

TALLINN
20
17
15
13

(e

SO, NI N0 = — K WOooWn
O =

TALLINN
20
17
15
13
11
10

TOTAL
20
17
15
13
11
10

TOTAL
40
34
26
26
15
15
15
12
12
11
10
9

SO~ NI X®

TOTAL
40
34
15
13
11
10



OSY-400

PLACE

i SR BN

F-125

PLACE

MRS

F-4

PLACE

AR

F-500

PLACE

NAME

RENE SUUK
KAROL SOODLA
AKOS KASZAS
JEREMI JOZWIAK

ARVYDAS DRANSEIKA

JANIS BADAUKIS
JAAN ERIK BRANNO
JORIS GUZE
NIKLAVS RIMEICANS
RASMUS LAURIK

NAME

MAREK PEEBA
JOONAS LEMBER
KRISTAPS STURIS
KRISTERS MUSTS
JURI SUVOROV

NAME

TINO LEHTO
PAULIUS STAINYS
NIDA KILINSKAITE
NILS SLAKTERIS
ROBERTS MININGS
NIKLAVS PAROLIS

NAME

LAIMIS ARMONAS
ERKO AABRAMS
JURI SUVOROV

NAME

STEFAN ARAND
UVIS SLAKTERIS
MARTINS BERGHOLS

EST
EST
HUN
POL
LAT
LAT
EST
LTU
LAT
EST

EST
EST
LAT
LAT
EST

FIN

LTU
LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT

LTU
EST
EST

EST
LAT
LAT

TALLINN

ek eloRoRoRalaRa s

TALLINN

e lololale

TALLINN

oo Ralalls

TALLINN
X
X
X

TALLINN
X
X
X

TALLINN

20
17
15
13
11
10
9

8
7
6

TALLINN
20
17
15
13
11

TALLINN
20
17
15
13
11
10

TALLINN
20
17
15

TALLINN
20
17
15

TOTAL

20
17
15
13
11
10
9

8
7
6

TOTAL
20
17
15
13
11

TOTAL
20
17
15
13
11
10

TOTAL
20
17
15

TOTAL
20
17
15



